
Greenside Primary School, Westville Road, London W12 9PT
Inspire Challenge Nurture

Tel: (020) 8743 6421
Email: admin@greensideschool.org

Greenside Term Dates 2024 - 2025

Autumn Term 2024-2025
Pupils return Wednesday 4th September 2024 (This may vary for New Nursery &
Reception students)
Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2024
Final Day of term Friday 20th December 2024

Spring Term 2024-2025
Pupils return Tuesday 7th January 2025
Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2025
Final day of term Friday 4th April 2025

Summer Term 2024-2025
Pupils return Tuesday 22nd April 2025
Half term – Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025
Final day of academic year Tuesday 22nd July 2025

Greenside is closed to pupils:
Public Holiday - Monday 5th May 2025 - Early May Bank Holiday
CPD Day x1 - Monday 2nd September 2024
CPD Day x1 - Tuesday 3rd September 2024
CPD Day x1 - Monday 4th November 2024
CPD Day x1 - Monday 6th January 2025
CPD Day x1 - Friday 23rd May 2025


